
...it all started with tequila

619 COCKTAILS
B R A H M A  B U L L  

Reposado tequila & Tropical Redbull.

C A N T I N A  C R U S H  

Silver tequila, fresh orange juice, sprite and a splash of agave. A refreshing classic!

P H S  P A L O M A  

Silver Tequila, Lime juice, Grapefruit juice, and a lime wedge. We donate $1 to Portsmouth Humane Society with
every Paloma!

M O J O I T O S
FRESH MINT, PURE CANE SUGAR, LIME JUICE, , $7 HOUSE MOJITOS, $10 MALIBU, SAILORS, BACARDI, GOSLINGS MOJITOS. $2

FLAVOR UPCHARGE.

M E X I  M U L E
HOUSE TEQUILA, LIME JUICE, GINGER BEER AND MINT GARNISH

$8

$9

$8

1800 Silver 

1800 Reposado 

1800 Anejo 

1800 Coconut 

Rotating Mezcal 
Corazon Blanco 

Corazon Reposado 

Corazon Anejo 

Skelly Blanco 

Skelly Anejo 

Patron Silver 

Patron Reposado 

Patron Anejo 

Patron Extra Anejo 

Don Julio 

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio Anejo 

Don Julio 1942 

$9

$10

$12

$10

$13

$7

$9

$10

$25

$30

$15

$17

$28

$28

$17

$18

$17

$48

Avion Silver 

Avion Reposado 

Milagro Silver 

Milagro Reposado 

Milagro Anejo 

Jose Cuervo Silver 

Jose Cuervo Gold 

Dr. Stoners Silver 

Teremana Silver 

Teremana Reposado 

Espolon Silver 

Espolon Reposado 

Epsolon Anejo 

Casamigos Silver 

Casamigos Reposado 

Casamigos Anejo 

Casamigos Mezcal 

$14

$16

$9.50

$10

$11

$8

$8

$9

$9

$10

$11

$12

$14

$16

$17

$20

$20

619 TEQUILA



619 MARGS
THE 619 MARGARITA 

house SILVER, house lime sour, lime wedge and a salted rim.
$6

THE CADILLAC 

LUNAZUL REPOSADO, Grand Marnier float,
House lime sour, Salt rim, Lime wedge

PINA- RITA 

1800 COCONUT, COCONUT, AGAVE, HOUSE LIME
SOUR, & A LIME.

KEYLIME PIE 

1800 COCONUT, MELON LIQUOR, LIME JUCIE,
PINEAPPLE JUICE, GRAM CRACKER RIM & LIME

THE DIBALITA 

HOUSE SILVER, MANGO, HABANERO LIME, JALAPENO
HOT SAUCE, TAJIN RIM & LIME

MEZ-BERRY BASH 

DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL, STRAWBERRY, POMEGRANATE,
& DESERT PEAR, HOUSE LIME SOUR & A LIME.

SLIGHTLY STOOPID 

HOUSE SILVER, STRAWBERRY, POMEGRANATE, DESERT
PEAR, SUGAR RIM AND A LIME WEDGE.

CHIPOLTE PINEAPPLE 

HOUSE SILVER, HOT SAUCE, HOUSE LIME SOUR,
SALTED RIM, & LIME WEDGE.

PERFECT POMEGRANATE 

HOUSE SILVER, POMEGRANATE, HOUSE LIME SOUR,
SALT RIM, LIME WEDGE.

BLOOD ORANGE 

HOUSE SILVER, BLOOD ORANGE, HOUSE LIME SOUR,
SALT RIM, LIME WEDGE.

JAM-A-RITA 

HOUSE SILVER, BLACKBERRY, STRAWBERRY, HOUSE
LIME SOUR, SUGAR RIM, LIME WEDGE

$12

$12

$10

$10

$18

$10

$8

$8

$8

$9

MANGO POMEGRANATE 

HOUSE SILVER, MANGO, POMEGRANATE, HOUSE
LIME SOUR, LIME WEDGE, SUGAR RIM.

HABANERO-LIME 

HOUSE SILVER, HABANERO LIME, HOT SAUCE,
HOUSE LIME SOUR, SALTED RIM, LIME WEDGE.

SKINNY 

HOUSE SILVER, SPLASH OF AGAVE, SODA WATER,
SALT RIM, & LIME WEDGE.

STRAWNANA 

HOUSE SILVER, STRAWBERRY, BANANA, HOUSE LIME
SOUR, SALTED RIM, LIME WEDGE.

BLOOD MANGO 

HOUSE SILVER, BLOOD ORANGE, MANGO, HOUSE
LIME SOUR, SALTED RIM, AND LIME WEDGE.

STRAWBERRY 

HOUSE SILVER, STRAWBERRY, HOUSE LIME SOUR,
SALTED RIM, & A LIME WEDGE.

MANGO DRAGONFRUIT 

HOUSE SILVER, MANGO, DRAGONFRUIT HOUSE LIME
SOUR, SALT RIM, LIME WEDGE.

DESERT PEAR 

HOUSE SILVER, DESERT PEAR, HOUSE LIME SOUR,
SUGAR RIM, LIME WEDGE.

CHERRY LIME-AID 

HOUSE SILVER, CHERRY, LIME JUICE, HOUSE LIME
SOUR, SUGAR RIM, & A LIME WEDGE.

WATERMELON PEACH 

HOUSE SILVER, WATERMELON, PEACH, HOUSE LIME
SOUR, SALT RIM, LIME WEDGE

$9

$8

$8

$9

$9

$8

$9

$8

$9

$9

WANNA PICK THE TEQUILA? CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE TEQUILA AND MAKE IT A MARG FOR $4 !!


